
Thursday, July 7, 2022 BLS Provider 8:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.
Thursday, July 21, 2022 BLS Renewal 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m..

Thursday, Aug. 18, 2022 BLS Provider 8:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.
Tuesday, Aug. 23, 2022 BLS Renewal 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m..

Thursday, Sept. 15 2022 BLS Provider 8:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 20, 2022 BLS Renewal 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m..

Tuesday, Oct. 11, 2022 BLS Provider 8:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.
Thursday October 20, 2022 BLS Renewal 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m..

Tuesday, Nov. 8, 2022 BLS Provider 8:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 15, 2022 BLS Renewal 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m..

Tuesday, Jan. 17, 2023 BLS Provider 8:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.

Tuesday, Feb. 14, 2023 BLS Renewal 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m..

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 BLS Provider 8:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 BLS Renewal 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m..

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 BLS Provider 8:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.
Thursday, April 20, 2023 BLS Heartcode 9 a.m. , 10:30 a.m., 11:50 a.m & 1 p.m.
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 BLS Renewal 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m..

Thursday, May 11, 2023 BLS  Heartcode 9 a.m, 10:30 a.m, & 12 p.m
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 BLS Provider 8:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 BLS Renewal 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m..

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 BLS Provider 8:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.
Thursday, June 22, 2023 BLS Renewal 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m..

Pre-registration is required for all courses.   All classes are held in LSU’s MEB MDL 5. 
Call (504-366-7638) or email Jessica Healy (lsu.ctsite@gmail.com) to register.  Registration is not complete until course fee is paid.
Heartcode courses are blended courses with the first portion completed online.

LSU C. T. Center Coordinator:  Jessica Healy

Schedule of BLS Classes
July 2022 - June 2023

LSU Community Training Center
Mailing Address:  1816 Industrial Blvd., Harvey, LA  70058

Phone:  (504) 366-7638  Fax:  (504) 366-1029
Email:  lsu.ctsite@gmail.com
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